
_ Monday, January 3
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

! ZB 1070 stp gra m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9.30 Semprini
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.80 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Old and New
12. 0 Melody Menu
2.30 p.m. Louis Levy, Peter Yorke,Artie Shaw and Rosemary Clooney
3.30 Matinee Melodies4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Entertainers: Paul Weston, Josephine
Bradley, The Andrews Sisters and PerryComo
4.45 Light Orchestras
5. 0 Variety
5.45 Evening Star: Dennis Lotis

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Popular Parade
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.30 Show Business
8.45 Black Lightning
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 The Latin Pattern
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Cricket: M.C.C. v. Australia
Latest Long Playing
Dragnet
Swing Saga
Music, Mirth and Melody
Close down

BEG inc ee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
i9. 0 Sports Session
| 9.30 Soprano and Contralto
9.45 Orchestral Interlude
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10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 Music While You Work
|
10.30 The Layton Story
/10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-
ments
12. 0 Melody Express
2. Op.m. Holiday Variety
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45. Prophecy
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.30 Family Fortunes
8.45 1 Spy
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.32 Cricket:\M.C.C. v. Australia
9.45 Ella Fitzgerald
10. O For the Motorist
10.30 Dragnet
11. O Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

|

3ZB ito.am
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)

| 8.15 A Tune for the Youngsters
9. 0 Holiday Music ~

|.10. 0 Doctor Paul
)
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story

| 10.45 Portia Faces Life
44. O Morning Melodies
|

12. 0 Lunch Session
| 2. O p.m. Light and Bright Variety
| 5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Latin Pattern
6.15 Romantic Billy Eckstine
6.30 Radio Sports Newswit Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Rivertown
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny

|
8.30 Jvackie Gleason and his Orchestra
8.45 Johnny Napoleon
19. 0 Ada and Elsie
|
9.32 Cricket: M.C.C. v. Australia

|

8-47 Music for Your Supper
| 10. 9 Sing, Brothers, Sing
| 10.15 Rag Time
19.30 Dragnet
11. O North End Shoppers’ Session
12. 0 Close down
}

/4ZB wo ma
/

| 6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. .0 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Yours for a Song

' 42. 0 Lunch Music2. 0 p.m. Melody Time
Holiday HarmonyAfternoon MusicaleSouth of the Border
Stories in Song
String Time
Popular Parade
Reserved
Tea Time Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Revels

/-~6.15 Variety Time
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Famous Decisions
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.30 Microgroove Showcase
8 45 The Cat Scratches9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
93.32 Cricket: M.C.C. v. Australia10. 0 Johnny Napoleon10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Calling All Scots12. 0 Close down

TAT

pp
pon

PO

O-

WwW

gTocogooco

[>] °o

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
07. a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allien)9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Songtime: Josef Locke :
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 The Story of Stephen Gray
410.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O@ p.m. Monday Matinee3.30 Composer for Today: Romberg3.45 British Girls’ Choirs4.0 Busy Fingers: Herbert Seiter4.15 Jan Garber’s Orchestra
4.30 The Four Lads

4.45 Organ Interlude
5. 0 Songs from Scotland
5.15 Rhythm of the Islands
5.30 Presenting Bonnie Lou
5.45 Latin Americana: Fon Fon and. his
Brazilian Music
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Sports Round-Up
7. 0 Rod Craig
7.15 This is My Story
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 1 Spy
8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 Mystery Stable
8.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra
8.45 Tudor Princess
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Cricket: M.C.C. v. Australia
9.45 Melodies from Europe

QO Treasury of Sacred Song15 Old-Time Dance Music’
0 Close down

SPORTS RESULTS
~ Race results will be broadcast from Com-
mercial Stations every quarter-hour through-
|

out the day, starting at 11.15 a.m., with
| summaries at 12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m. and 4.45.
p.m. Radio Sports News will be broadcast
at 6.30 p.m.
CRICKET: Progress scores in the Plunket
Shield matches at Wellington and Dunedin
will be broadcast throughout the day.
M.C.C. vy. AUSTRALIA: A review of the
_day‘’s play in the third Test at Mel-
bourne, will be broadcast by Eric Bedser
from Commercial stations at 9.32- p.m.

4ZB recommends its late listening
sessions, where an attempt has been
made to provide something for every-
body. Scots are catered for at 11.0
p.m. on Mondays, a Late Night Re-
quest Session is presented on Tuesdays,and comedy fans may hear some oftheir favourites on Wednesdays, AnIrish Session is delivered on Thurs-
days, and on Fridays it is "Music of
the West," at half-past eleven.

ELLA FITZGERALD holds the spotlight
from 2ZB at 9.45 tonight
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DeReszke
the aristocrat of cigarettes,

made from the very finest
tobacco, for perfect pleasure
whether you prefer plain, cork,
ivory or filter tips.
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dura-dlitI
Makes Polishing
Easier!

New Zealand Representatives:
IMPORTERS & AGENTS LTD:9 Box 897, Auckland.:
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